Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEY [IJI4 "DRIVE SYSTEM" BRP 49 RANGER 600 ACE

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

600 HO ETEC
See Pulley System %
Voir System i g:?’\ 91&\__ N
) S ——
Ry 1
RN
427
o
. .
RO B '
oo N3 & Frame/ -
L0 1 . Chassis
18 3 S
19 3 &

N Y
\ 44ty
\?\% azp—63 454 /)\\
Wik 62 A
} B
@66
rrrrrr — 52355 ﬁf@
600 ACE, 1200 [00HOETEC | '




CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ1d "DRIVE SYSTEM" BRP 49 RANGER 600 ACE

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 504152996 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 mHen CARTER CHAINE *CHAIN CASE
2 207662034 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 OHe’ SCREW-HEX.FLANGE DIN.6921
3 233261434 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 gHEH NUT-FLANGE ELASTIC M6 DIN.6926
4 250400048 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 gHEH GOUPILLE *DOWELL PIN
5a 518325816 CpoK 1OCTaBK# 0T 25 fHEHN PLATE ASSY
5b XXX Cpok nocTaBku 0T 21 fHS He nocrapnsercs
6 293250175 CpoK 1oCTaBK# 0T 25 fHEH OIL SEAL
7 293350055 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 3 mHeH BALL BEARING
8 504152576 CpoOK 1OCTaBK# 0T 25 fHel CIRCLIP
9 N/A Cpok noctaBku 0T 21 fHS Not available for this vehicle
£
10 504152927 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 OHeH 510'11‘{5 DENTEE 21D*SPROCKET
11 504152979 CpOK II0CTaBKH 0T 25 OHEe’ ARBRE *COUPLING
12 293370054 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 gHEH CIRCLIP *CIRCLIP
. RESSORT RAPPEL *SPRING-
13 504153179 CpOK IIOCTaBKH# OT 25 gHEN RELEASE
14 504152960 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 OHEH ENGR.COULIS.27D*GEAR-SLIDING27
. ROULEMENT AIG. *NEEDLE
15 293350063 CpoK 1ocTaBK# 0T 25 fHel BEARING
16 504152689 CpoK 1oCTaBK# 0T 25 fHEH RONDELLE *WASHER
17 293370055 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 AHeH CIRCLIP *CIRCLIP
18 504152784 CpoK 1ocTaBK# 0T 25 fHEeH RONDELLE RESS *SPRING WASHER
19 207503044 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 gHEH SCREW-HEX.FLANGE DIN.6921
S.GRIP
20 504152862 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 OHEeN RONDELLE *WASHER
. AXE DE RENVERSE*SHAFT-
21 504083100 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEN REVERSE
22 250400010 CpoK II0CTaBKH 0T 25 OHeH PIN-ROLLED DIN.1481 M3 X 10
23 504078700 Cpok 1mocTaBku 0T 25 fHel BAGUE *RING
24 581096900 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEH PIGNON 19 DENTS*19TH SPROCKET
25 293350064 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEN ROUL. AIGUILLE *NEEDLE BEARING
. TIGE ALIGNEMENT*ROD-
26 570048600 CpoK 1ocTaBKu 0T 25 fHel ALIGNEMENT
27 293350064 CpoK 1ocTaBK# 0T 25 fHEH ROUL. AIGUILLE *NEEDLE BEARING
28 504152724 CpoK mocTaBKy ot 25 AHed ENGRENAGE 29DEN*GEAR-29
TEETH
29 504077300 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 OHeH ENTRETOISE *SPACER
30 504152571 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEN SEAL
31 293350059 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 mHEN ROULEMENT BILLE*BALL BEARING
32 504152582 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 mHen ANNEAU RETENUE *CIRCLIP
33 504152971 CpoK mocTaBKH 0T 25 MHEH g?T[f{E DENTEE 51D*SPROCKET
34 504152572 Cpok 1ocTaBk# 0T 25 fHelN ANNEAU RETENUE *CIRCLIP
35 293300122 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEH JOINT TORIQUE *O RING
36 504152619 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEN CAPUCHON MAGN *MAGNETIC CAP
38 293550033 Cpoxk noctaBku oT 19 nHel SYNTHETIC GREASE 10X140Z




39 504152630 Cpok mocTasky ot 25 mHedt CHAINE LARGE 106 "CHAIN-DRIV L.
40 232006414 CPpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 3 [HeMH NUT-HEXAGONAL DIN.934
. VIS DE REGLAGE *SCREW
41 504152602 CpoK 1oCTaBK# 0T 25 fHEeH ADJUSTING
2 504152636 Cpok mocTasky ot 25 mHedt DS HON MAGN. *MAGNETIC
43 250500012 Cpok 1mocTaBk# 0T 25 fHEeH ALLEN DRIVE PLUG 1/8-27 PTF
44 293200128 Cpok noctaBku 0T 35 fHEN Seal Ring
45 293600138 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 fHel gg_‘ILE XPS SYNTH OIL CHAINCASE
. TENDEUR CHAINE *TENSIONER-
46 504152748 CpOK ITIOCTaBKHU OT 25 gHEN CHAIN MACH.
47 504153031 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 19 gHen Cnaiifep nenu
. AXE DE TENDEUR *AXLE-
48 504152841 Cpok 1mocTaBku 0T 25 fHel TENSIONER
49 504152282 Cpok nocTaBky 0T 25 fiHe’ CIRCLIP *CIRCLIP
50 504153122 CpoK 1oCTaBK# 0T 25 fHel GLISSIERE CHAIN*CHAIN-SLIDER
51 205862044 CpoK 1ocTaBK# 0T 25 fHEH SCREW-SOCKET CTSK.DIN.7991
S.GRIP
52 504153023 CpOK ITOCTaBKHU OT 25 gHEN COUVERCLE *COVER ASS Y
53 XXX Cpok nocTaBku 0T 21 gHs He nmocraBnseTcs
54 504152896 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 gHEH CAPTEUR *SENSOR
55 293800066 CpoOK 1OCTaBK# 0T 25 fHEH SCELLANT 5900 *SEALANT-5900
56 293300130 CpoOK 1oCTaBK# 0T 25 fHEH JOINT ETANCHE *O RING
. SCREW-FORMING
57 250000360 CpOK ITOCTaBKHU OT 25 gHEN HEX.HD.FL.DACROMAT
58 293600138 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 fHel gg_‘ILE XPS SYNTH OIL CHAINCASE
59 504152929 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 gHel Cap Ass'y
60 XXX Cpok nocTaBku 0T 21 fHSA He nmocrasnsieTcs
61 XXX Cpok noctaBku oT 21 gHs He nocrapnsercs
62 504153074 CpoK 1ocTaBKu 0T 25 fHel GAINE *PROTECTOR TUBE
63 293750002 CpoOK IIOCTaBKu 0T 25 OHeH TIE-RAP 130MM
64 N/A Cpok noctaBku 0T 21 fHS Not available for this vehicle
65 293600138 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 gHel g}.}lﬂILE XPS SYNTH OIL CHAINCASE
66 414554800 CpoOK 1OoCTaBK# 0T 25 fHEH CLAMP-SPRING
67 504152954 CpoK 1ocTaBK# 0T 25 fHEH FOURCH. ASS *FORK-ASSY
68 414484400 CpoK 1ocTaBK# 0T 25 fHEH O-RING
69 504152956 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 gHEN AXE FOURCH.SOUD*AXLE-FORK
WELD
70 250400045 CPpOK IOCTaBK¥ OT 25 {HEH SPRING-PIN 1S0.8752 M5 X 16
71 293550033 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHe# SYNTHETIC GREASE 10X140Z
72 504152788 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHeN LEVIER *LEVER
73 293550033 CpoK 1ocTaBku 0T 19 gHein SYNTHETIC GREASE 10X140Z
. SCREW-SOCKET SHOULDER
74 250000340 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEN 1S0.7379
75 504152951 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 OHeH JOINT ROTULE *BALL JOINT
76 504152710 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 OHEH JOINT ROTULE *BALL JOINT
77 205562044 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 OHEH SCREW-SOCKET HD.DIN.912 S.GRIP
78 205562044 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 OHEH SCREW-SOCKET HD.DIN.912 S.GRIP
79 207562544 CPpOK IIOCTaBK¥ OT 3 mHEeH SCREW-HEX.FLANGE DIN.6921 S.GR




80 504153082 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 gHeN POIGNEE *GRIP 1
81 293550033 CpoK 1ocTaBku 0T 19 gHei SYNTHETIC GREASE 10X140Z 1
82 250000340 CpoK nocTasK ot 25 AHeit I SOCKET SHOULDER 1
83 207562544 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 3 JHEH SCREW-HEX.FLANGE DIN.6921 S.GR 1
84 504082900 Cpox nocTaBku 0T 25 fHEHN WASHER DIN 7603 1
85 207089044 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHEH SCREW-HEX.CAP DIN.931 1
86 504152949 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEH LOG. ROULEMENT *HOUS. BEARING 1
87 293350059 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHEH ROULEMENT BILLE*BALL BEARING 1
88 293300122 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 gHEN JOINT TORIQUE *O RING 1
89 504152619 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 gHEN CAPUCHON MAGN *MAGNETIC CAP 1
90 504152572 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 gHEH ANNEAU RETENUE *CIRCLIP 1
91 293550033 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 gHe# SYNTHETIC GREASE 10X140Z 1
92 504153089 CpoK 1oCTaBK# 0T 25 fHEH LOGEMENT *BEARING HOUSING 1
93 233281414 B Hanmu4uu NUT-FLANGE ELASTIC DIN.6926 1
94 293350074 CpoK 1ocTaBK# 0T 25 fHEH ROULEMENT BILLE*BALL BEARING 1
95 207783044 CpoK 1ocTaBK# 0T 25 fHEeH BOLT-CARRIAGE DIN.603 1
96 504153000 CpoK 1ocTaBK# 0T 25 fHel ARBRE RENVOI *SHAFT-COUNTER 1
97 250000198 Cpok 1ocTaBKu 0T 25 fHel TORX TRUSS M/S M8 X 16 1
98 504153170 CpoK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 OHeH AXLE-DRIVE ASSY 1
99 504152962 Cpok 1mocTaBk# 0T 35 fHEHN Egﬁaﬁ:sglg S;loog;( 3923 x 39). 1
100 415129528 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 gHEH GUIDE *CLIP 32
101 504152651 CpOK TOCTaBK# 0T 25 fHEH AGRAFE *CLEAT 64
102 504152844 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 gHe# Middle Plate 1




